

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Diary No. 10104/2014

D. NAGARAJA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE
& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 12/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Case called. Petitioner-in-Person is not present.

List after two weeks. Registry to inform the
Petitioner-in-Person regarding the next date of hearing.

(Rashi Gupta)
Sr.P.A.

(Rajinder Kaur)
Court Master