

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Diary No(s).
10104/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/01/2014
in WP No. 38019/2013 passed by the High Court Of A.P. At Hyderabad)

D. NAGARAJA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 07/12/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody appears, post the matter after four weeks before the
Judge-in-Chamber.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Rajinder Kaur)
COURT MASTER